

### 2025 Yellowstone Art Museum Golf Tournament

Briarwood Country Club — Friday, June 6, 2025

Presented by



**WHO:** Since 1964, the Yellowstone Art Museum continues to be this region's leading contemporary art museum. YAM's mission is to exhibit, interpret, collect, and preserve art for the enrichment, education, inspiration, and enjoyment for all.

**WHAT:** The Yellowstone Art Museum announces its 4<sup>th</sup> annual Golf Tournament as an opportunity for friends to enjoy golf and to get to know more about this outstanding cultural icon in the heart of downtown Billings.

WHY: Your participation in this golf tournament supports the YAM's Building Initiative. We are making needed repairs and renovations to our historic building so we can better house our exhibitions and educational programs. YAM's Art Education Programs serve children in Billings and the surrounding communities of Shepherd, Park City, Hardin, and Crow Agency Schools.

#### **TOURNAMENT DETAILS:**

- ◀ Friday, June 6, at the Briarwood Country Club
- 8:30 AM shotgun start with scramble format
- Spaces are limited, so reserve your team's place early
- ¶ \$750 per team, includes tee sign
- Each golfer will be provided with coffee and breakfast. Soft drinks and adult beverages will be available throughout the tournament, along with golf swag. Enjoy lunch at the Briarwood Country Club.
- Awards and prizes will be given during lunch.



Scan the QR code to visit the Golf Tournament website.



For questions, please contact Katie at membership@artmuseum.org.





# Sponsorship Opportunities & Benefits

Briarwood Country Club — Friday, June 6, 2025 Presented by



#### Presenting Sponsor | \$10,000

- Two Golf Teams (8 players)
- Logo on all marketing materials
- Customized marketing at the event
- Cocktails & Guided Tour of the YAM
- 10 YAM Signature Fall Event Tickets

#### Gold Sponsors | \$3,000

- One Golf Team (4 players)
- Logo on all marketing materials
- Banner at the event, Tee Sign
- 6 YAM Signature Fall Event Tickets

## Hospitality Sponsor(s) | \$2,000 choice of Breakfast, Lunch, or Beverages

- One Golf Team (4 players)
- Banner at the event, Tee Sign
- 6 YAM Signature Fall Event Tickets

#### Team Sponsor | \$750

- One Golf Team (4 players)
- Tee Sign
- Breakfast & Lunch Provided

#### Platinum Sponsor | \$5,000

- Two Golf Teams (8 players)
- Logo on all marketing materials
- Customized marketing at the event
- Cocktails & Guided Tour of the YAM
- 8 YAM Signature Fall Event Tickets

#### Course Sponsor(s) | \$2,500 (each) Cart Fees or Green Fees

- One Golf Team (4 players)
- Banner at the event, Tee Sign
- 6 YAM Signature Fall Event Tickets

## Games & Prizes Sponsor(s) | \$1,500 choice of Extended Drive or Putting Challenge

- One Golf Team (4 players)
- Banner at the event, Tee Sign
- 4 YAM Signature Fall Event Tickets

#### Hole Sponsor | \$300

• Tee Sign



# Sponsorship Commitment Form

Briarwood Country Club — Friday, June 6, 2025 Presented by



To confirm your company's participation in the 2025 Yellowstone Art Museum Golf Tournament, please complete and return this form to the Yellowstone Art Museum.

- Presenting Sponsor \$10,000
- **○** Gold Sponsors \$3,000
- Hospitality Sponsor \$2,000
- Team Sponsor \$750

- Platinum Sponsor \$5,000
- Course Sponsor \$2,500
- Games & Prizes Sponsor \$1,500
- **●** Hole Sponsor \$300

Company Name:		
Company Contact Name:	Title:	
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
	Email:	
Sponsor Signature:	Date:	
Payment Type: • Check • Cred	dit Card O Invoice Requested	
Card Number:	CVV:	
Expiration Date:		
Billing Address if different from above	<u>a</u> .	

Please make checks payable to The Yellowstone Art Museum and send this form to:

Katie Bales Yellowstone Art Museum 401 North 27<sup>th</sup> Street Billings, MT 59101

For additional information, please contact Katie at 406.256.6804 ext. 222 or email membership@artmuseum.org.





## **Team Registration Form**

Team Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Briarwood Country Club — Friday, June 6, 2025 8:30 a.m. shotgun start with scramble format

Presented by



<b>● PLAYER ONE</b> Name:		
Home Club:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:		
<b>● PLAYER TWO</b> Name:		
Home Club:	U	SGA Handicap:
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	_ Email:	
<b>● PLAYER THREE</b> Name:		
Home Club:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:		
PLAYER FOUR Name:		
Home Club:	U	SGA Handicap:
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	Fmail·	



### 2025 Yellowstone Art Museum Golf Tournament

Briarwood Country Club — Friday, June 6, 2024 Presented by



Thank you to the generous support of 2025 Sponsors:

